MIDO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

JIMEI

MODERN FASHION

Lamination/Transparent monocolor

The elaborate arrangement of dots and lines embodies
the ultimate pursuit of geometric forms, with alternating
shades of color expressing a powerful aesthetic tension,
highlighting a modern and fashionable style.




jimE’ MIDO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW

MODERN FASHION Lamination/Transparent monocolor

ULL-0013-0018

UN-0403,UN-0590,UN-0025,
UN-0584,UN-0399,UN-0264

R ) NN
ARG - ¥ "-A’ s L Ll

e ‘l. \



JIMEI
MODERN FASHION

Lamination/Transparent monocolor

PRODUCT CODE

Front Temple
ULL-0019 UN-0403
ULL-0020 UN-0590
ULL-0021 UN-0025
ULL-0022 UN-0584
ULL-0023 UN-0399
ULL-0024 UN-0264
Thickness Thickness
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm) 4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)
Standard Size Standard Size
170x70mm 170x1400mm
Tolerance Tolerance
167-172mm 168-175mm
68-73mm 1400-1410mm

*Warm tips: This collection is not suitable for temple.
Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products.

Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.

Front view:

ULL-0019

ULL-0020

ULL-0021

ULL-0022

ULL-0023

ULL-0024

MIDO 2025 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW




