

# **MODERN FASHION**

Lamination/Transparent monocolor

The elaborate arrangement of dots and lines embodies the ultimate pursuit of geometric forms, with alternating shades of color expressing a powerful aesthetic tension, highlighting a modern and fashionable style.







## **MODERN FASHION**

Lamination/Transparent monocolor





## MODERN FASHION

Lamination/Transparent monocolor

### **PRODUCT CODE**

Front	Temple
ULL-0019	UN-0403
ULL-0020	UN-0590
ULL-0021	UN-0025
ULL-0022	UN-0584
ULL-0023	UN-0399
ULL-0024	UN-0264
Thickness 6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)	Thickness 4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)
Standard Size 170x70mm	Standard Size 170x1400mm
Tolerance 167-172mm 68-73mm	<b>Tolerance</b> 168-175mm 1400-1410mm

<sup>\*</sup>Warm tips: This collection is not suitable for temple.
Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products.
Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.

#### Front view:

	70
Side view:  6	6.0
Temple: 70	

4.0

ULL-0019 ULL-0020 ULL-0021 ULL-0022 ULL-0023 ULL-0024